Interactive Technologies, Inc.
3509 Mount Berwick Drive
Apopka, FL 32712 USA
888-248-1851 (US/Canada)
407-880-8180 (Phone)
407-880-8280 (Fax)
Professional Entertainment and Architectural Lighting Control Products
For additional product information and support:

For additional product information and support:
Ordering Information:
Portable Sidewinder
SD-250 Sidewinder DMX 2 Portable
Portable Sidewinder Kits
SD-250-KBK Sidewinder DMX 2 Kit (Black)
(Sidewinder, Soft Carrying Case and AC Adaptor
packaged in Hard Storage Case)
SD-250-KFB Sidewinder DMX 2 Kit (Fluorescent Blue)
(same as above in a Fluorescent Blue case)
SD-250-KFO Sidewinder DMX 2 Kit (Fluorescent Orange)
(same as above in a Fluorescent Orange case)
SD-250-KFY Sidewinder DMX 2 Kit (Fluorescent Yellow)
(same as above in a Fluorescent Yellow case)
Accessories
SD-BTM Sidewinder Bluetooth Module
SD-SCC Sidewinder Soft Carrying Case